
Stormwater Cleaning Services Contractor List

Business Name Address 1 City State Zip Primary Contact Primary Contact Phone Email(s)

ACAINS PARKING LOT AND 

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES PO BOX 1270 Maple Valley WA 98038 Troy Cain 425-890-1214 Cainspw@hotmail.com

Anderson Environmental Contracting, LLC. 705 Colorado Street Kelso WA 98626 Kylie Stansbury 360-577-9194 bids@aecllc.net

BEST PARKING LOT CLEANING INC P.O. BOX 159 SUMNER WA 98390 RICH 253-863-3330

RICH@BESTPARKINGLOT.COM; 

rebecca@bestparkinglot.com

Bravo Environmental NW, Inc. 6437 S 144th St Tukwila WA 98168 Al Schumacher 425-424-9000

al@bravonw.com; 

abaldwin@bravonw.com; 

esullivan@bravonw.com

C-More Pipe Services Co. PO Box 69 Rickreall OR 87371 Michael McCoy 970-227-4254 info@cmorepipe.com

DAVIDSON MACRI SWEEPING INC 12020 SE 32ND ST Suite #4 Bellevue WA 98005 Bob Anderson 425-289-1145 bob@davidsonmacri.com

Drain-Pro Inc. 5111 85th Ave. E - Bldg C Suite 2 Puyallup WA 98371 Jeremy Moore 253-255-5663 jeremy@drain-proinc.com

Drakkar Industries 10710 199th St East Graham WA 98338 George Parker 253-237-2461

George@DrakkarIndustries.com;Sales@Dra

kkarIndustries.biz

ER Properties, Inc PO Box 2403 Buckley WA 98321 BryceTingley 360-829-1490 office@erproperties.net

Everson's Econo-Vac, Inc. PO Box 428 Sumner WA 98390 Lisa Everson 253-848-5250 lisa@eversons-econovac.com

Green Field Services 18209 212th ave e orting WA 98360 Jacob Sabin 253-888-5420 jacobsabin@aol.com

Innovative Vacuum Services 20909 70th Ave. W Edmonds WA 98026 Alisa Muntz 206-783-3317 alisa@innovac.com;miles@innovac.com

JBD Excavation 6308 217th Ave NE Redmond WA 98053 Jaret Johnson 425-868-1413 contact@jbdexcavation.com

LineScape of Wash. LLC 6606 Ursula Place S Seattle WA Erin Perkins (206)794-6040

jeff@linescapellc.com 

erin@linescapellc.com

Master Vac LLC PO BOX 440 Kapowsin WA 98344 Ricky Langley 253-377-3007 beckeysue@aol.com; azbillrick@aol.com

McDonough and Son's, Inc 27218 SE Kent Kangley Rd Ravensdale WA 98051 Fernando Gonzalez 425 432 1054 fernando@msisweep.com

NRC Environmental Services Inc. 9520 10th Ave S Suite 150 Seattle WA 98108 Keith G. Gehring 206-607-3000

kgehring@nrcc.com;bjanak@nrcc.com;emc

elaney@nrcc.com

Puget Construction Services 1609 Central Ave S Unit 2 Kent WA 98032 Kris Willard 253-856-2572 kris@pcsjac.com

Pivetta Brothers Construction, Inc 1812 Pease Ave Sumner WA 98390 Mark Pivetta 253-862-7890 candy@pivetta.com

Plumbing & Mechanical Contractors Inc. 1501 15
th

 ST NW #101 Auburn WA 98001 Jessica Locke (253)833-4999 service@pmc-g.com; jlocke@pmc-g.com

Pro-Vac 6622 112th St E Puyallup WA 98373 Cindy Luther 253-435-4328 cindy@pro-vac.com

Ventilation Power Cleaning, Inc. 3914 Leary Way NW Seattle WA 98107 Jana Summers 206-634-2750 jana@ventilationpower.com


